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Paul Baca County Assessor Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 125 575-648-2390 pbaca@lincolncountynm.gov

Ronald Beltran Appraiser Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 139 575-648-2390 rbeltran@lincolncountynm.gov

Maryln Chewning Certified Appraiser Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 124 575-648-2390 mchewning@lincolncountynm.gov

Leonard 
'Willie' Gallegos

Manufactured Home 
Appraiser Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 123 575-648-2390 lgallegos@lincolncountynm.gov

Cathy Gatrell Certified Appraiser Assessor 575-258-3265 ext. 5 575-258-2556 cgatrell@lincolncountynm.gov

Walter Hill Chief Appraiser Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 117 575-648-2390 whill@lincolncountynm.gov

Yovanne Lucero Chief Deputy Assessor Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 115 575-648-2390 ylucero@lincolncountynm.gov

Phil Hill Deeds and Grants Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 120 575-648-2390 jautrey@lincolncountynm.gov

John Serna Livestock/Personal Prop. Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 118 575-648-2390 jserna@lincolncountynm.gov

Tanya Vega Clerk Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 116 575-648-2390 tvega@lincolncountynm.gov

LeeRoy Zamora Jr. Certified Appraiser Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 134 575-648-2390 lzamorajr@lincolncountynm.gov

Rodney Zamora Cartographer/GIS Assessor 575-648-2306 ext. 121 575-648-2390 rzamora@lincolncountynm.gov

Whitney Whittaker Chief Deputy Clerk Clerk 575-648-2394 ext.127 575-648-2576 wwhittaker@lincolncountynm.gov

Rhonda Burrows County Clerk Clerk 575-648-2394 ext.130 575-648-2576 rburrows@lincolncountynm.gov

Charlotte Emmons Deputy Clerk Clerk 575-648-2394 ext.128 575-648-2576 cemmons@lincolncountynm.gov

Karen Mills Historical Records Clerk Clerk 575-648-2394 ext.137 575-648-2576 kmills@lincolncountynm.gov

Diane Shoemaker Deputy Clerk Clerk 575-648-2394 ext.132 575-648-2576 dshoemaker@lincolncountynm.gov

Dallas Draper District 3 Commissioner County Commission ddraper@lincolncountynm.gov

Lynn Willard District 2 Commissioner County Commission lwillard@lincolncountynm.gov

Tom Stewart District 4 Commissioner County Commission tstewart@lincolncountynm.gov

Elaine Allen District 5 Commissioner County Commission eallen@lincolncountynm.gov

Preston Stone District 1 Commissioner County Commission preston.stone@hotmail.com

Arthur Anderson Warden Detention Center 575-648-6510 575-648-6513
Joe Kenmore LCOES Director Emergency Services 575-336-8600 575-336-8638 jkenmore@lincolncountynm.gov

Spencer Baldwin LCOES Coordinator Emergency Services 575-336-8600 575-336-8638 sbaldwin@lincolncountynm.gov

Marsha Palmer County Director Extension Office 575-648-2311 palmer@nmsu.edu

Audra Lyon Agriculture Agent Extension Office 575-648-2311 aulyon98@nmsu.edu

Scott Annala Indigent Administrator Indigent Health 575-258-1232 575-258-1410 sannala@lincolncountynm.gov

Billie-Jo Guevara
Human Resources Director
Administrative Assistant Manager 575-648-2385 ext. 100 575-648-4182 bguevara@lincolncountynm.gov

Rachel Monrreal Finance Officer Finance 575-648-2385 ext. 104 575-648-2381 rmonrreal@lincolncountynm.gov
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Alan Morel Attorney Manager 575-257-3556 575-257-3558 apmpa@valornet.com

Punkin Schlarb Finance Director Finance 575-648-2385 ext. 103 575-648-2381 cschlarb@lincolncountynm.gov

Nita Taylor County Manager Manager 575-648-2385 ext. 101 575-648-4182 ntaylor@lincolncountynm.gov

Orlando Zamora Purchasing Agent Finance 575-648-2385 ext. 105 575-648-2381 osamora@lincolncountynm.gov

Mickey Howard Inventory Assets Finance 575-648-2385 ext. 106 575-648-2381 mhoward@lincolncountynm.gov

Samantha Mendez Ordinance Administrator Planning 575-258-8533 ext. 2 575-258-5938 smendez@lincolncountynm.gov

Curt Temple Planning Director Planning 575-258-5934 ext. 1 575-258-5938 ctemple@lincolncountynm.gov

Josh Hammond Forman Roads 575-354-2922 575-354-9412 jhammond@lincolncountynm.gov

Carl Palmer Superintendant Roads 575-354-2922 575-354-9412 cpalmer@lincolncountynm.gov

Kim Roper Administrative Assistant Roads 575-354-2922 575-354-9412 kroper@lincolncountynm.gov

Amanda Garcia Rural Addressing CoordinatoRural Addressing 575-258-5934 ext. 7 575-258-5938 agarcia@lincolncountynm.gov

Greg Vigil Rural Addressing TechnicianRural Addressing 575-258-5934 ext. 8 575-258-5938 gvigil@lincolncountynm.gov

Capitan Clinic Rural Clinics 575-354-0057
Corona Clinic Rural Clinics 575-849-1561
Carrizozo Clinic Rural Clinics 575-648-2317 575-648-4113
Renee Montes Project Director Senior Centers 575-648-2121 575-648-2134 rmontes@lincolncountynm.gov

Beckie Sanchez Senior Centers 575-648-2121 575-648-2134 bsanchez@lincolncountynm.gov

Lilly Bradley Site Manager

Senior Centers
Capitan 575-354-2640 lbradley@lincolncountynm.gov

Linda Archuleta Site Manager

Senior Centers
Carrizozo 575-648-2121 575-648-2134 larchuleta@lincolncountynm.gov

Shannon Lightfoot Site Manager

Senior Centers
Corona 575-849-5111 slightfoot@lincolncountynm.gov

Justine Ortiz Site Manager

Senior Centers
Hondo 575-653-4405 jortiz@lincolncountynm.gov

Maryah Romans Site Manager

Senior Centers
Ruidoso Downs 575-378-4659 mromans@lincolncountynm.gov

Donna Harkey Administrative Assistant Sheriff 575-648-2856 575-648-2862 dharkey@lincolncountynm.gov

Robert Shepperd Sheriff Sheriff 575-648-2342 575-648-2862 rshepperd@lincolncountynm.gov

Ken Cramer Under Sheriff Sheriff 575-648-2342 575-648-2862 kcramer@lincolncountynm.gov

Dispatch Sheriff 575-648-2342 575-648-2862 dispatch@lincolncountynm.gov

Beverly Calaway County Treasurer Treasurer 575-648-2397 ext. 111 575-648-2551 bcalaway@lincolncountynm.gov

Sherrie Huddleston Chief Deputy Treasurer Treasurer 575-648-2397 ext. 110 575-648-2551 shuddleston@lincolncountynm.gov
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Rose Ann Romero Deputy Clerk Treasurer 575-648-2397 ext. 114 575-648-2551 rromero@lincolncountynm.gov

Kim Rains Deputy Clerk Treasurer 575-648-2397 ext. 113 575-648-2551 krains@lincolncountynm.gov

Cassie Sponagel Deputy Clerk Treasurer 575-648-2397 ext. 112 575-648-2551 csponagel@lincolncountynm.gov
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